 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 71
1S
FC
15
10
4
9
S

Rated
current
Luminance Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
mA mcd kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC / DC
l Green Continuous 48 126 CB1-600G 1SFA619600R6002 10 0.021
l Red Pulsation 53 60 CB1-610R 1SFA619600R6101 10 0.021
l Yellow Pulsation 53 60 CB1-610Y 1SFA619600R6103 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110 ... 130 V AC
l Green Continuous 55 126 CB1-601G 1SFA619600R6012 10 0.021
l Red Pulsation 70 60 CB1-611R 1SFA619600R6111 10 0.021
l Yellow Pulsation 70 60 CB1-611Y 1SFA619600R6113 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110 ... 130 V DC
l Green Continuous 15 126 CB1-602G 1SFA619600R6022 10 0.021
l Red Pulsation 15 60 CB1-612R 1SFA619600R6121 10 0.021
l Yellow Pulsation 15 60 CB1-612Y 1SFA619600R6123 10 0.021
Rated voltage 230 V AC
l Green Continuous 55 126 CB1-603G 1SFA619600R6032 10 0.021
l Red Pulsation 70 60 CB1-613R 1SFA619600R6131 10 0.021
l Yellow Pulsation 70 60 CB1-613Y 1SFA619600R6133 10 0.021
—
Non-Illuminated
Color Light
and sound
output
Rated
current
Luminance Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
mA mcd kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC / DC
l Black Continuous 40 - CB1-620B 1SFA619600R6206 10 0.021
Pulsation 48 - CB1-630B 1SFA619600R6306 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110 ... 130 V AC
l Black Continuous 40 - CB1-621B 1SFA619600R6216 10 0.021
Pulsation 48 - CB1-631B 1SFA619600R6316 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110 ... 130 V DC
l Black Continuous 15 - CB1-622B 1SFA619600R6226 10 0.021
Pulsation 15 - CB1-632B 1SFA619600R6326 10 0.021
Rated voltage 230 V AC
l Black Continuous 40 - CB1-623B 1SFA619600R6236 10 0.021
Pulsation 40 - CB1-633B 1SFA619600R6336 10 0.021
CB1-600G
1S
FC
15